3. Kreisklasse Herren Meisterrunde

1.Spieltag

Spiel-Nr. 72 Jiterbog 26.01.2020

A wWN PR

Trebbin

1 Wagner Hein

2 Siegfried Schaldach
3 Antje Kerstin

4 Henrik Westphal

ESV Lok Jiterbog I

Justin Friedrich
Richard Henning
Kevin Melchert
Andy Grieser

Tabellenstand:

1. KSV Seehausen Il
2. ESV Lok Juterbog Il
3. Trebbin

Gesamteinzelwertung
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Sebastian Wendel (KSV Seehausen Il

Andreas Loy (KSV Seehausen ll)
Justin Friedrich (ESV Lok Juterbog II)
Kevin Melchert (ESV Lok Juterbog I1)
Sven Gitling (KSV Seehausen 1)
Andy Grieser (ESV Lok Juterbog I1)
Siegfried Schaldach (Trebbin)

Steffen Clemens (KSV Seehausen I11)
Richard Henning (ESV Lok Juterbog II)
Wagner Hein (Trebbin)

Henrik Westphal (Trebbin)

Antje Kerstin (Trebbin)

657
667
625
650

2599

688
659
686
681

2714
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Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Holz

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Holz

2.

Holz

2745
2714
2599
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KSV Seehausen llI

Steffen Clemens
Andreas Loy
Sven Giitling
Sebastian Wendel

664 Holz
693 Holz
685 Holz
703 Holz

2745 Holz



